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XXXII CTO ANDALUCIA ABSOLUTO JUNIOR VERANO
SEVILLA, 7 - 9/7/2023

Puntos Junior Todas las pruebas

Masc., Abs.
1. C.N. Alcala 00563 310,00
2. Navial 00746 247,50
3. R.C. Mediterraneo 00110 131,00
4. R.C. Nautico De Motril 00322 103,00
5. C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 00088 100,00
6. C.Kronos Natación Mijas 00540 97,00
7. C.N. San Juan 01387 88,00
8. C.D. Swim Granada 01442 85,00
9. C.N. Dos Hermanas 00603 82,00

10. C.N. Churriana 01035 79,50
11. C.N. Axarquia 00825 74,00

C.N. Fuengirola 01084 74,00
13. Circulo Mercantil 00113 73,00
14. C.N. Jaen 00393 68,00
15. C.N. Las Gabias 01300 66,00
16. C.N. Almeria 00201 65,00
17. C.D.N. Cordoba 00663 54,00
18. C.N. Huelva 00187 44,00
19. C.N.Comarca Guadalhorce 01759 42,00
20. C. Nautico Sevilla 00316 40,50
21. C.N. Utrera 01323 39,00
22. Universidad De Granada 00602 36,00
23. C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras 01104 33,00
24. C.N. Los Barrios 00821 23,00
25. C.N. San Fernando 00490 22,00
26. C.N. Mare Nostrum 01312 17,00
27. Fusion Colombino-Lepe 01157 15,00
28. C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 00722 14,00

C.D.N. Sanlucar 01158 14,00
C.N. Cadiz 00023 14,00

31. C.N. Carmona 01143 11,00
C.N. San Pedro 01347 11,00

33. C.D.N.Arahal 01756 4,00
34. C.N. Sierra Sur 01527 2,50
35. C.N. Portuense 00438 -

Club Triatlon Gines 01752 -
C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto 01708 -
C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 00325 -
C.N. Armilla 01181 -
C.N. Baena 00388 -
C.N. Caballa - Ciudad De Ceuta 00129 -
C.N. Jaen 99 01010 -
C.N. Marbella 01075 -
C.N. Puerto Real 00530 -
C.N. San Roque 01129 -
C.N. Santo Reino 00737 -
C.N. Union Rinconada 01339 -
C.N.La Salle-Melilla 00293 -
Club Deportivo Waterpolo Jerez 01290 -
C.N. Montilla 00386 -
C.D. Indea 01510 -
C.D. Master Huelva 01195 -
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Fem., Abs.
1. C.N. Churriana 01035 251,50
2. Universidad De Granada 00602 194,00
3. Navial 00746 182,00
4. Circulo Mercantil 00113 169,00
5. C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 00088 118,50
6. C.N. Dos Hermanas 00603 87,50
7. C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 00325 73,00
8. C. Nautico Sevilla 00316 71,00
9. C.Kronos Natación Mijas 00540 68,00

10. C.N. Cadiz 00023 62,00
11. C.N. Alcala 00563 57,00
12. C.N. Baena 00388 53,00
13. C.N. San Juan 01387 52,00
14. C.N. Huelva 00187 48,00

C.N. San Fernando 00490 48,00
16. C.N. Fuengirola 01084 45,00
17. C.N. Sierra Sur 01527 41,00
18. R.C. Nautico De Motril 00322 40,00
19. C.D.N. Cordoba 00663 23,00
20. C.N. Las Gabias 01300 20,00
21. C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 00722 18,00
22. C.N. Caballa - Ciudad De Ceuta 00129 12,00
23. C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras 01104 9,00

C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto 01708 9,00
25. C.N. Portuense 00438 7,00
26. C.N. Jaen 00393 3,50
27. C.N. Utrera 01323 1,00
28. C.D. Swim Granada 01442 -

C.D.N. Sanlucar 01158 -
C.D.N.Arahal 01756 -
C.N. Almeria 00201 -
C.N. Armilla 01181 -
C.N. Axarquia 00825 -
C.N. Carmona 01143 -
C.N. Jaen 99 01010 -
C.N. Los Barrios 00821 -
C.N. Marbella 01075 -
C.N. Mare Nostrum 01312 -
C.N. Puerto Real 00530 -
C.N. San Pedro 01347 -
C.N. San Roque 01129 -
C.N. Santo Reino 00737 -
C.N. Union Rinconada 01339 -
C.N.Comarca Guadalhorce 01759 -
C.N.La Salle-Melilla 00293 -
Club Deportivo Waterpolo Jerez 01290 -
Club Triatlon Gines 01752 -
Fusion Colombino-Lepe 01157 -
R.C. Mediterraneo 00110 -
C.N. Montilla 00386 -
C.D. Indea 01510 -
C.D. Master Huelva 01195 -
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Todos, Abs.
1. Navial 00746 429,50
2. C.N. Alcala 00563 367,00
3. C.N. Churriana 01035 331,00
4. Circulo Mercantil 00113 242,00
5. Universidad De Granada 00602 230,00
6. C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 00088 218,50
7. C.N. Dos Hermanas 00603 169,50
8. C.Kronos Natación Mijas 00540 165,00
9. R.C. Nautico De Motril 00322 143,00

10. C.N. San Juan 01387 140,00
11. R.C. Mediterraneo 00110 131,00
12. C.N. Fuengirola 01084 119,00
13. C. Nautico Sevilla 00316 111,50
14. C.N. Huelva 00187 92,00
15. C.N. Las Gabias 01300 86,00
16. C.D. Swim Granada 01442 85,00
17. C.D.N. Cordoba 00663 77,00
18. C.N. Cadiz 00023 76,00
19. C.N. Axarquia 00825 74,00
20. C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 00325 73,00
21. C.N. Jaen 00393 71,50
22. C.N. San Fernando 00490 70,00
23. C.N. Almeria 00201 65,00
24. C.N. Baena 00388 53,00
25. C.N. Sierra Sur 01527 43,50
26. C.N.Comarca Guadalhorce 01759 42,00

C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras 01104 42,00
28. C.N. Utrera 01323 40,00
29. C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 00722 32,00
30. C.N. Los Barrios 00821 23,00
31. C.N. Mare Nostrum 01312 17,00
32. Fusion Colombino-Lepe 01157 15,00
33. C.D.N. Sanlucar 01158 14,00
34. C.N. Caballa - Ciudad De Ceuta 00129 12,00
35. C.N. Carmona 01143 11,00

C.N. San Pedro 01347 11,00
37. C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto 01708 9,00
38. C.N. Portuense 00438 7,00
39. C.D.N.Arahal 01756 4,00
40. Club Triatlon Gines 01752 -

C.N. Armilla 01181 -
C.N. Jaen 99 01010 -
C.N. Marbella 01075 -
C.N. Puerto Real 00530 -
C.N. San Roque 01129 -
C.N. Santo Reino 00737 -
C.N. Union Rinconada 01339 -
C.N.La Salle-Melilla 00293 -
Club Deportivo Waterpolo Jerez 01290 -
C.N. Montilla 00386 -
C.D. Indea 01510 -
C.D. Master Huelva 01195 -


